Form 9-881a (Feb. 1951)

(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Land Of	nce Santa P	e	_	
Lease No. U76425				
Unit	San Juan 2	9-7	Unit	
1.	4-08-08A-567			

GEOLG	OGICAL SURVEY
SUNDRY NOTICES A	AND REPORTS ON WELLS
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL (INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK	NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)
Well No. 66 is located 1036 ft. from	[N] line and Fig. ft. from [E] line of sec.
Elanco Ric Arriba (County or	(Range) (Meridian) Full Hexico (State or Territory)
The elevation of the derrick floor above sea lev	rel is <u>6459</u> ft.
	LS OF WORK
(State names of and expected depths to objective sands; show size ing points, and all ot	s, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, cement- her important proposed work)
therefore El Paso Matural Cas Co. has name changed to El Faso Matural Cas (taken over operations of this well with Co. San Juan 29-7 Unit No. 60
	riting by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced.
Company il aso Matural Cas Company	
Address Box 937	
Farnington, Box Mexico	By Original S and D. C. Johnston
	Title ietroleum angineer
II. S. COVERNMENT	BRIDGING OFFICE AS AND A